. g

MR R Bl

Sept. 25, 1975
Sept. 26, 19
Sept. 27,
Sept. 29,

Sept. 30,

Oct.
Cct.
Cct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Cev.
Jct.

Cct.

Cet..

Cet.
Oct.
Cet.
Cct.

Oct.

1,
2,
3,
L,
6,
7s
8,
9s
10,
11,
1,
15,
16,
17,
20,
21,
22,
23,
2L,
25,
28,

29,

-~ Sept. 6, 1975

1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975

75 -

1975
1975
1975

SULPAHIE AUNT #1

SECTION 3, T2LS, R2TE
EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Waiting

Drilled

‘Drilled

on parts and working on motor

clean out.

clean out.

Drilled clean out.

Drilled
Drilled
Drilled
Drilled
Drilled
Drilled
Drilled

Ordered

clean out.

1240t to 1245
12L45' to 1250!
1250 to0 1255¢
1255' to 1260
1260 to 1265
1265 to 1270!

7/8" line

in anhy.
in anhy.
in anhy.
in anhy.
in anhy.

in anhy.

Took off and spooled old 7/8" line

Put on new 7/8" 1line

Drilled clean out.

Drilled 1270' to 1275!

Drilled
Drilled

Drilled

1275 to 1280
1280' to 1285

1285' to 129%0!

in anhy.
in anhy.
in anhy.

in anhy.

Jrilled 1290' to 1292' in anhy.

Drilled 1292' %o 1293

Drilling
Drilling
Drilling
Drilling
Drilling
Drilling
Dfiliing

out crevice.

out.crevice.

out.crevics.

out crevice.

out.crevice.

out crevice.

out crevice.

in anhy.

V.H.

VDHG

Crevice not latiing tools work

Crevice still nurting drilling



