SULPAHIE AUNT #1 SECTION 3, T24S, R27E EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

:

(

(

	Sept. 6, 1975	Waiting on parts and working on motor
	Sept. 25, 1975	Drilled clean out.
-	Sept. 26, 1975	Drilled clean out.
	Sept. 27, 1975	Drilled clean out.
	Sept. 29, 1975	Drilled clean out.
	Sept. 30, 1975	Drilled 1240' to 1245' in anhy.
	Oct. 1, 1975	Drilled 1245' to 1250' in anhy.
	Oct. 2, 1975	Drilled 1250' to 1255' in anhy.
	Oct. 3, 1975	Drilled 1255' to 1260' in anhy.
	Oct. 4, 1975	Drilled 1260' to 1265' in anhy.
	Oct. 6, 1975	Drilled 1265' to 1270' in anhy.
	Oct. 7, 1975	Ordered 7/8" line
	Oct. 8, 1975	Took off and spooled old 7/8" line
	Oct. 9, 1975	Put on new 7/8" line
	Oct. 10, 1975	Drilled clean out.
	Oct. 11, 1975	Drilled 1270' to 1275' in anhy.
	Oct. 14, 1975	Drilled 1275' to 1280' in anhy.
	Oct. 15, 1975	Drilled 1280' to 1285' in anhy.
	Oct. 16, 1975	Drilled 1285' to 1290' in anhy.
	Oct. 17, 1975	Drilled 1290' to 1292' in anhy. V.H. Crevice not letting tools work
	Oct. 20, 1975	Drilled 1292' to 1293' in anhy. V.H. Crewice still hurting drilling
	Oct. 21, 1975	Drilling out crevice.
	Cct. 22, 1975	Drilling out.crevice.
	Cct. 23, 1975	Drilling out.crevice.
	Oct. 24, 1975	Drilling out crevice.
	Oct. 25, 1975	Drilling out crevice.
	Oct. 28, 1975	Drilling out crevice.
	Oct. 29, 1975	Drilling out crevice.

÷

.

ł .